
US

SERIE 300
300-130 X1  
300-130M X10
Recessed Fixture

Features
•	 Approved for insulated ceiling max. 50W with insulated 

box BT1200

•	 For all interior applications

•	 Multidirectional

Lighting source
Halogen GU10 
50W max. - ±2700 K 
Not included 
Dimmable

Trim finish
White

Other finishes
300-139: Antique Brass 
300-140: Satin

Installation
Min. clearance above ceiling space: 4 ½" * 
* With drywall thickness of ½ " 

For ceiling thickness: ½" - 1"

8 ¾" 
222 mm

4 ½" 
114 mm

4 ⅜" 
111 mm

3 ⅞" 
98 mm


